25narda Safety Test Solutions an  communications company   USA  •  Germany  •  Italy
USA TEL: (1) 631 231-1700  •  FAX: (1) 631 231-1711  •  E-MAIL: NardaSTS@L-3COM.com  •  www.narda-sts.us
Electric and Magnetic Field Measurement
Applications
The EFA-200 and the EFA-300 are ideal field analyzers for measuring magnetic and
electric fields in the workplace and in public spaces. Both models are designed for
professional users in the power industry, at municipal utilities, by insurers, and for
health and safety professionals in industry. In the low frequency range, they handle

USA TEL: (1) 631 231-1700  •  FAX: (1) 631 231-1711  •  E-MAIL: NardaSTS@L-3COM.com  •  www.narda-sts.us
Electric and Magnetic Field Measurement
Ordering Information
EFA-200 MAGNETIC FIELD ANALYZER Part Number
  Basic Unit (EFA-200, Magnetic Field Analyzer, 5 Hz-32 kHz), Calibrated
  Mode: FIELD STRENGTH, EXPOSURE STD, HARMONIC ANALYSIS
  Soft case for EFA-200, O/E Converter ORSD-9 Universal Cable, Fiber Optic Duplex (1000 μm), 2m
  Software, EFA-200/-300 Tools, Power Supply 9 VDC, 100 V-240 VAC, all Plugs
  Operating Manual EFA-200/-300
 2245/20
SET
EFA-200, Magnetic Field Analyzer, Including Option FFT 32 kHz  2245/20/FFT-32
EFA-300 ELECTRIC AND MAGNETIC FIELD ANALYZER Part Number
  Basic Unit (EFA-300, EM Field Analyzer System, 5 Hz-32 kHz), Calibrated
  Mode: FIELD STRENGTH, EXPOSURE STD, HARMONIC ANALYSIS
  Hard case for EFA-300, O/E Converter ORSD-9 Universal Cable, Fiber Optic Duplex (1000 μm), 2m
  Software, EFA-200/-300 Tools, Power Supply 9 VDC, 100 V-240 VAC, all Plugs
  Operating Manual EFA-200/-300
 2245/301
PROBE, ELECTRIC FIELD, FOR EFA-300
  E-Field-Probe 5 Hz-32 kHz for EFA-300, Calibrated
  Power Supply 9VDC, 100 V-240 VAC, all Plugs, Cable, Fiber Optic Duplex (1000 μm), 10m
  Tripod, Non-Conductive, 1.65 m with Carrying Bag
 2245/302
SET
EFA-300, EM Field Analyzer Set (2245/301 with Electrical Field Probe 2245/302)  2245/30
EFA-300, EM Field Analyzer Set (with Electrical Field Probe) and Option FFT 32 kHz  2245/30/FFT-32
EFA 300 with Option FFT 32 kHz  2245/301/FFT32
Probe, Electric Field for EFA-300 with Option FFT 32 kHz  2245/302/FFT32
EFA-200/300 ELECTRIC AND MAGNETIC FIELD ANALYZER Part Number
OPTIONS
Option, FFT 5 Hz-32 kHz
- Please provide S/N of EFA-200 or EFA-300 and Probe
 2245/95.15